
Team Statistics Full Time
Final - Saturday 28 May 2022

Stade de France - Saint-Denis

Liverpool FC Real Madrid CF0  -  1

01:16:53CET
29 May 2022

59' 20 Vinícius Júnior

Attacking
Goals scored

Total attempts

On target

Off target

Blocked

Woodwork

Saves

Corners

Offsides

Time and possession
Total time played (min)

Ball possession

Discipline
Yellow cards

Red cards

Fouls committed

Fouls suffered

Passing
Passes attempted

Short

Medium

Long

Passes completed

Short

Medium

Long

Pass completion rate

Short

Medium

Long

Delivery / Solo runs
Into the attacking third

Into the key area

Into the penalty area
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1

0

1

0

47%

0

0

5

3
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216
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300

79

203

18

89%

85%

94%

67%

33/13

21/12

9/2

0

1

0

0

1

0

5

1

1

53%

0

0

4

4

316

81

187

48

271

72

172

27

86%

89%

92%

56%

15/7

6/5

3/0

0

13

4

3

6

0

0

5

1

53%

1

0

8

3

275

72

178

25

236

63

158

15

86%

88%

89%

60%

33/8

26/8

14/5

1

2

1

1

0

0

4

1

3

47%

0

0

3

8

209

67

107

35

175

56

98

21

84%

84%

92%

60%

17/6

8/6

1/6

0

23

9

6

8

1

0

6

1

50%

1

0

13

6

611

165

394

52

536

142

361

33

88%

86%

92%

63%

66/21

47/20

23/7

1

3

1

1

1

0

9

2

4

50%

0

0

7

12

525

148

294

83

446

128

270

48

85%

86%

92%

58%

32/13

14/11

4/6
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2.31

17.08

6.23

6

4.85

0.62

1.15

7.08

2

1.15

0

11.62

9.38

620.62

136.85

408.54

75.46

538.23

113.31

373.85

51.23

87%

83%

92%

68%

55.6/20.2

35.4/17.2

15.7/6.9

2.23

13.77

5.31

4.77

3.69

0.31

4.69

4.23

1.46

2

0

9.23

11.77

580.77

152.38

363.69

64.69

509.85

132.62

334.69

42.54

88%

87%

92%

66%

44.5/16.7

34.8/16.6

12.3/8.3

1.52

12.35

4.3

4.9

3.16

0.33

2.87

4.61

2.11

2.08

0.1

11.59

10.99

487.61

111.48

314.45

61.74

414.82

92.28

283.35

39.24

85%

83%

90%

64%

40.1/14.3

27.1/12.9

12.1/5.2

5
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13

9

8

3

3

15

6

3

0

17

16

772

171

546

91

674

150

499

68

93%

91%

94%

86%

83/37

53/33

24/12

5

30

11

9

11

1

9

13

4

4

0

17

19

742

270

506

86

676

237

460

60

92%

92%

96%

83%

87/27

70/32

26/16

7 Bayern

30 Real Madrid

13 Liverpool

14 Chelsea

11 Real Madrid

3 Liverpool

11 Sheriff

17 Shakhtar

9 Beşiktaş

7 Wolfsburg

2 Porto

27 Ajax

26 Sporting CP

822 Chelsea

270 Real Madrid

578 Chelsea

105 Chelsea

743 Chelsea

237 Real Madrid

532 Chelsea

73 Sevilla

94% Man. City

95% Chelsea

96% Real Madrid

91% Bayern

92/65

70/74

36/17
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48'09" 50'11" 98'20"

Own goalOP PenaltyGoal


